TC Esslingen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas
schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin

Schiedsrichterobmann
Brand, Karsten

T 0172 77 555 64 karsten.brand@web.de
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Damen 40 1 | Sudwest-Liga
Katrin Gleichauf

m 01711852637 ; katringleichauf@gmail.com
Damen 40 (4er) 2 | Senioren Bezirksstaffel 2

Jutta Nowak

m 0172 2077730 ; jutta@nowak-consulting.com

Schwarz, Cornelia
Goebel, Jessica
Gehrung, Susanne
Schwink, Mirjam
Oppenléander, Claudia
Ziegelmdller-Pfahler, Anette
Scherer, Barbara
Volle, Kornelia

Eydt, Marina

10 Koéthe, Nicole

11 Gleichauf, Katrin

12 Guppertz, Annette

13 Dr. Klebert, Gisela

14 Worbes, Susanna

15 Schiener-Saam, Astrid
16 Jursik, Angelika

17 Heimsch, Tina

18 Kramer, Melanie

19 Weidt, Monika

20 Nowak, Jutta

21 Beger, Silvia

22 Ludwig, Monika

23 Dr. Schmitt, Verena
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
27905558 D33
27909594 D58
27350011 D60/D45
27301415
28108232
26300161
25600115
25600169
25900087
27100559
27950743
27050106
26150594
26150050
26950328
26350565
26700124
27252741
26652901
26850306
26902556
26250593
26950322

LK
LK4,3
LK4,6
LK5,1
LK6,0
LK7,8
LK8,8
LK8,8
LK9,6
LK11,9
LK12,6
LK18,5
LK20,6
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
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